
April 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* SPRING SHASTA EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW CR. P. P. RELEASE RELEASE - C.F.S. C. F. S.
DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE C. F. S. POWER SPILL FISHTRAP (1)

20,598

1 580.64 19,893 -705 2,949 460 1,717 3,304 0 0 0

2 580.83 20,002 109 3,370 1,653 1,018 3,315 0 0 0

3 580.73 19,944 -58 3,295 1,650 965 3,322 0 0 2

4 580.91 20,048 104 3,375 330 2,278 3,321 0 0 2

5 580.48 19,800 -248 3,197 37 2,401 3,320 0 0 2

6 580.47 19,795 -5 3,302 37 2,535 3,303 0 0 2

7 582.48 20,973 1,178 3,875 333 2,470 3,281 0 0 0

8 584.28 22,063 1,090 3,860 533 2,241 3,310 0 0 0

9 584.29 22,069 6 3,361 1,466 1,119 3,356 0 0 2

10 584.59 22,254 185 3,440 1,561 1,130 3,344 0 0 3

11 584.27 22,057 -197 3,287 676 1,893 3,107 275 0 4

12 584.12 21,964 -93 3,293 945 1,645 2,733 603 0 4

13 584.57 22,242 278 3,473 1,054 1,724 3,329 0 0 4

14 583.50 21,587 -655 3,015 451 1,883 3,341 0 0 4

15 583.15 21,374 -213 3,207 520 2,056 3,311 0 0 3

16 583.94 21,854 480 3,556 473 2,371 3,310 0 0 4

17 584.93 22,464 610 3,610 662 2,196 3,296 0 0 6

18 584.96 22,482 18 3,329 612 1,975 3,318 0 0 2

19 584.72 22,334 -148 3,236 427 2,128 3,309 0 0 2

20 582.94 21,247 -1,087 2,748 588 1,674 3,294 0 0 2

21 583.46 21,562 315 4,265 577 3,081 4,102 0 0 4

22 583.16 21,380 -182 4,324 706 3,126 4,414 0 0 2

23 583.59 21,641 261 4,665 404 3,429 4,528 0 0 5

24 582.72 21,116 -525 7,143 742 5,211 7,403 0 0 5

25 582.57 21,026 -90 8,480 685 6,277 8,520 0 0 5

26 586.02 23,148 2,122 9,582 738 7,208 8,506 0 0 6

27 583.07 21,325 -1,823 7,678 465 5,816 8,592 0 0 5

28 583.03 21,301 -24 8,664 536 6,560 8,671 0 0 5

29 581.92 20,639 -662 8,611 426 6,718 8,251 688 0 6

30 581.88 20,616 -23 9,671 532 7,528 8,511 1,167 0 5

TOTALS 18 139,861 20,279 92,373 137,022 2,733 0 96

ACRE-FEET 18 277,414 40,223 183,222 271,783 5,421 0 190

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM SHASTA PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 271,783
Spill 5,421

Fish Trap 0
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